

City of St. Petersburg
Bid Tabulation
 Procurement and Supply Management

Line No.	Stock No.	Description	EAU	UOM	Mayer Electrical Supply		Mader Electric, Inc.		Arrowhead Global LLC	
					Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	61776	Ballast, 8FT, 110 watt, 2 bulb fixture, F96T8	1	EACH	\$28.50	\$28.50	\$26.73	\$26.73	\$50.00	\$50.00
2	62037	Cleaner, elec contact, CRC2018T, aerosol, 20 OZ	35	EACH	10.00	350.00	10.05	351.75	13.50	472.50
3	62280	Connector, wire, nut, 73B, 100 per box	300	EACH	0.60	180.00	0.60	180.00	107.19	32,157.00
4	62253	Cord, Extension, 12 gauge, 3 conductor ground, 20 amp, 50Ft	30	EACH	30.00	900.00	35.41	1,062.30	60.95	1,828.50
5	62256	Cord, extension, 3 conductor grounded, 14 gauge, 20 amp, 25Ft	20	EACH	12.00	240.00	12.77	255.40	22.50	450.00
6	57180	Regulator,3 wire, single pole, double throw, direct acting float switch, , 40Ft attached cable S40NONC - ROTO FLOAT	10	EACH	53.05	530.50	64.00	640.00	N/B	N/B
7	58954	Wire, Electrical, Solid, # 10, Blue, 500FT Roll	15	ROLL	74.52	1,117.80	121.05	1,815.75	141.00	2,115.00
8	62112	Wire, Electrical, stranded, 500FT roll, #10 THHN, blue	70	ROLL	83.54	5,847.80	133.00	9,310.00	150.65	10,545.50
9	62127	Wire, Electrical, stranded, #12 Gauge, THHN, blue,500Ft./Roll	20	ROLL	54.63	1,092.60	91.41	1,828.20	115.75	2,315.00
10	62115	Wire, Electrical, stranded, 500FT roll, #10 THHN, red	1	ROLL	54.63	54.63	133.00	133.00	127.50	127.50
11	58923	Tape, electrical, 600 V MAX, 3/4" x 66', 3M 06132	70	ROLL	3.99	279.30	4.20	294.00	5.00	350.00
12	62118	Wire, Electrical, stranded, 500FT roll, #10 THHN, green	1	ROLL	83.54	83.54	133.00	133.00	150.60	150.60
SubTotal:						\$10,704.67		\$16,030.13		\$50,561.60
2%/10, Net 30 Discount:						0		320.60		0
Grand Total:						\$10,704.67		\$15,709.53		\$50,561.60